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Hamm H 7iP Single Drum Padfoot Roller

The Hamm H 7iP is a single drum padfoot roller and is the world’s shortest compactor
within this weight class. The H 7iP has a dynamic compaction force of up to 7584kg/m
giving high production output and it’s ergonomic design and unique climbing ability
makes it the ideal choice for even the most confined projects

Three point articulation

Compact and Ergonomic design

Excellent climbing capability and anti-slip control

Clear and easy operation and instructions

Optimum all-round visibility

Optional ‘ECO’ Mode raising environmentally friendly and efficiency usage levels
Air conditioned cab

London and the home counties: 0845 3717626
South East & East Anglia: 01621 850777 South West Depot: 01884 266815
Midlands Depot: 02476 466966 North Depot: 01132 391297
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Hamm H 7IP

Drum width

Operating weight
Maximum centrifugal force
Mass/m without vibration
Mass/m with vibration
Height of padfoot

Engine manufacturer

Fuel tank capacity

Total height

Drum diameter

Width over tyres
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1680mm
6410kg
12742kg
2291kg/m
7584kg/m
80mm
Kubota
123L
2925mm
1360mm

1844mm
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