







### Call us on +44(0)845 3717626

www.tcp.eu.com mail@tcp.eu.com

### Hamm H 7iP

#### Hamm H 7iP Single Drum Padfoot Roller

The Hamm H 7iP is a single drum padfoot roller and is the world's shortest compactor within this weight class. The H 7iP has a dynamic compaction force of up to 7584kg/m giving high production output and it's ergonomic design and unique climbing ability makes it the ideal choice for even the most confined projects



- Three point articulation
- Compact and Ergonomic design
- Excellent climbing capability and anti-slip control
- Clear and easy operation and instructions
- Optimum all-round visibility
- Optional 'ECO' Mode raising environmentally friendly and efficiency usage levels
- Air conditioned cab

London and the home counties: 0845 3717626

**South East & East Anglia:** 01621 850777 **South West Depot:** 01884 266815

Midlands Depot: 02476 466966 North Depot: 01132 391297

















#### Call us on +44(0)845 3717626

www.tcp.eu.com

mail@tcp.eu.com

# Hamm H 7iP

#### **Specifications**

Drum width	1680mm
Operating weight	6410kg
Maximum centrifugal force	12742kg
Mass/m without vibration	2291kg/m
Mass/m with vibration	7584kg/m
Height of padfoot	80mm
Engine manufacturer	Kubota
Fuel tank capacity	123L
Total height	2925mm
Drum diameter	1360mm
Width over tyres	1844mm



# "Keeping you working"

London and the home counties: 0845 3717626

South East & East Anglia: 01621 850777 South West Depot: 01884 266815

Midlands Depot: 02476 466966 North Depot: 01132 391297









